

Chalice Network Celebrates Third Consecutive Year as a Top Channel Partner for Paychex

Through the Paychex PEO Partner Program, Chalice Network offers a comprehensive suite of health insurance solutions tailored to the needs of its members.

SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, October 24, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Chalice Network (www.chalicenetwork.com), a leading technology-enabled membership organization for independent financial professionals, is proud to announce its



achievement of being named one of Paychex's top channel partners for the third consecutive year. This prestigious recognition highlights Chalice Network's commitment to providing exceptional value to its members by leveraging an exclusive partnership with Paychex to offer affordable group health insurance solutions and back-office support to independent business

٢

Our partnership with Chalice is invaluable to Paychex, and the thousands of small businesses we have been able to assist with cost-savings on insurance and payroll through their benefits marketplace." Jon Siders, PEO Director at Paychex owners across the nation.

As a trusted partner in Paychex's PEO Channel Partner Program (https://www.paychex.com/peo-partner-program), Chalice Network continues to distinguish itself as a key contributor to the program's success. The partnership enables Chalice Network to deliver premium health insurance options to independent business owners, ensuring they have access to comprehensive coverage plans that suit their unique needs.

"Our partnership with Chalice is invaluable to Paychex and we appreciate their team, and the thousands of small

businesses we have been able to assist with cost-savings on insurance and payroll through their benefits marketplace. We look forward to another prosperous year and congratulate Chalice as one of our top channel partners!", says Jon Siders, PEO Director at Paychex. Chalice Network's dedication to supporting its members in achieving financial success extends to providing access to competitive group health insurance plans. The network recognizes the importance of health benefits in attracting and retaining top talent for independent business owners, and through its collaboration with Paychex, it has enabled members to gain a competitive edge in the marketplace.

Whitney Kendrick, CMO and partner at Chalice Network comments, "Being able to offer group health insurance to a business as small as one employee has been a game changer. The Paychex PEO "Professional Employer Organization" program allows companies to outsource key human resource administrative functions like payroll, benefits, workers' compensation, and training. Offering discounted benefits through Paychex is a way for us to help small businesses thrive and reduce their cost of insurance by an average of 35%. We are excited to bring this solution to more small businesses to help them compete against larger corporations when it comes to recruiting and retaining staff."

Through the Paychex PEO Channel Partner Program, Chalice Network offers a comprehensive suite of health insurance solutions tailored to the needs of its members. These solutions include access to cost-effective health plans, expert guidance in navigating complex insurance landscapes, and personalized support to help independent business owners make informed decisions about their healthcare benefits.

Chalice Network's commitment to excellence and its strategic partnership with Paychex have allowed the organization to make a meaningful impact on the financial well-being of independent business owners. By offering affordable group health insurance options, Chalice Network empowers its members to prioritize the health and well-being of their employees while managing their bottom line effectively.

For more information about Chalice Network's exclusive partnership with Paychex and its offerings in the realm of affordable group health insurance, please visit the dedicated webpage at <u>https://www.chalicenetwork.com/marketplace/health/</u>.

About Chalice Network

Chalice Network is a leading technology-enabled membership organization for independent financial advisors, RIAs, IARs, and other financial professionals. Through its integrated platform, Chalice provides members with access to essential tools, resources, and services designed to drive growth, optimize operations, and achieve their business objectives. By fostering collaboration and innovation, Chalice empowers its members to navigate industry challenges successfully and thrive in an ever-evolving landscape. Learn more about Chalice by visiting www.chalicenetwork.com and www.chaliceconnect.com.

About Paychex

Paychex, Inc. (Nasdaq:PAYX) is a leading provider of integrated human capital management solutions for human resources, payroll, benefits, and insurance services. By combining

innovative software-as-a-service technology and mobility platform with dedicated, personal service, Paychex empowers business owners to focus on the growth and management of their business. Backed by 50 years of industry expertise, Paychex serves more than 730,000 payroll clients as of May 31, 2022, in the U.S. and Europe, and pays one out of every 12 American private sector employees. Learn more about Paychex by visiting <u>www.paychex.com</u> and stay connected on Twitter and LinkedIn.

Whitney Kendrick Chalice Network +1 877-424-2542 whitney@chalicenetwork.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/663636932

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.